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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 1 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
2019-11-22 - 16:00 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 TOSHPULATOVA Shokhsanamkhon Uzbekistan 59.81 S13 30189
2 MIRZOKHIDOVA Nigorakhon Uzbekistan 1:01.31 S13 35974
3 MENDAK Joanna Start Bialystok 1:03.10 S13 6812
4 SHANDIBINA Dana Azerbaijan 1:07.00 S12 33558
5 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 1:10.10 S8 7377 3,5,12+
6 TROTHE Mie Denmark 1:10.43 S10
7 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:10.86 S9 33323 1,3,5
8 DUDZINSKA Wiktoria Start Koszalin 1:12.48
9 DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:13.50 S10

10 SOBCZAK Katarzyna Start Wroclaw 1:14.00 S9
11 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:14.00 S10
12 CHRISTENSEN Laura Denmark 1:14.31 S9 10787 1,3,5
13 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz Spain 1:14.59 S9
14 BANDURA Kinga For Move Krakow 1:15.70 S10
15 OLDAGER Emma Denmark 1:15.96 S9 30008 8
16 TABERNACKA Zofia Klub Sportowy Posnania 1:16.00 S9
17 WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 1:16.16 S9
18 GIEDRYS Alicja Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:16.77 S10
19 DIAZ CABERO Sandra Spain 1:18.41 S10
20 BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 1:18.41 S9
21 BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 1:19.00 S9
22 LISIAK Nikola KSI Start Szczecin 1:19.00 S10
23 FROM Mille Dige Denmark 1:19.04 S10 32423 12+
24 WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja Start Tarnow 1:20.00 S7 39624 3,5,12
25 WESOLOWSKA Agata Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:24.70 S12
26 JAKONIUK Julia Start Wroclaw 1:25.00 S10
27 HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 1:25.60 S14
28 KACIK Nikola Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:26.87 S8 21524 3,4,12+
29 GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 1:28.10 S10
30 HUSFELDT Marie Denmark 1:31.82 S14
31 MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:34.10 S9
32 NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:35.10 S8
33 VESTERGAARD Signe Klauber Denmark 1:35.54 S14
34 ZOE Sallai Hungary 1:37.00 S10
35 POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice/Tychy 1:38.00 S6
36 ROSTED Eva Denmark 1:39.85 S14
37 KISLA Julia Start Gorzow 1:40.00 S10
38 KARIMOVA Kizlarkhon Uzbekistan 1:40.11 S5
39 BEER Cecilie Denmark 1:40.78 S14
40 NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:45.16 S12
41 GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice/Tychy 1:47.00 S10
42 MAKSARA Julia Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:48.53 S10
43 SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 1:49.00 S12
44 MAJCZYK Julia Start Bydgoszcz 1:50.59 S7
45 WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:51.40 S7
46 KONWINSKA Nikola KSN Start Kalisz 1:55.97 S9
47 WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 2:06.43 S9
48 SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 2:22.00 S5
49 PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:30.37 S5
50 NAGI Antonina Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:30.39 S4
51 KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 2:36.30 S7
52 KRENC Antonina Start Poznan 2:46.59 S6
53 CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 3:10.00 S3
54 ROZANSKA Weronika Start Gorzow 3:18.00 S5
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 1, Women, 100m Freestyle

55 APOLINAREK Weronika KSI Start Szczecin 3:51.00 S3
56 TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 4:03.50 S4

Event 2 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2019-11-22 - 16:27 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 50.81 S13
2 TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar Uzbekistan 54.61 S13 28824
3 PANKOV Kirill Uzbekistan 55.28 S13 17464
4 JASTRZEBSKI Adrian IKS AWF Warszawa 56.00 S13 26935
5 OGORZALEK Alan Start Wroclaw 57.00 S10 40734 12+
6 KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 58.50 S10 21526 3,5
7 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 59.00 S9 26514 12+
8 PATIL Swapnil Sanjay India 59.77 S10 20458 12+
9 LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 1:01.55 S10 17352 * 8

10 GOLUS Michal MKS Wodnik Radom 1:02.00 S8 29408 1,2,4
11 KOWALSKI Gabriel PSP Swim Plock 1:02.95 S9 40848 3,5,12 +
12 TOMCZYK Dawid IKS AWF Warszawa 1:03.00 S9 26507 9
13 ROSIAK Michal Start Wroclaw 1:03.00 S13 42864 T
14 SCHUTTE Sven Netherlands 1:04.14 S9 26906 1,3,5
15 AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 1:04.52 S10
16 MAKAR Marcin Start Bialystok 1:04.90 S10 29409 * 12+
17 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:05.20 S13
18 SOLECKI Mateusz KSN Start Warszawa 1:06.00 S10
19 VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 1:06.08 S6 17471 A 3,5,12+
20 HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 1:06.14 S14
21 RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 1:06.38 S10 8537 * 9
22 JURECKI Jan Start Wroclaw 1:07.00 S10 31133 8
23 SMRCKA Miroslav Czech Republic 1:07.08 S11 24356 TB
24 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 1:07.53 S9
25 DRAG Przemyslaw LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:07.75 S11 33372 TB
26 REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 1:08.25 S13 34854
27 DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 1:08.46 S14
28 MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa India 1:08.73 S8 26613 1,3,5
29 JACOBSEN Niklas Denmark 1:09.78 S14
30 KLOS Michal Start Katowice/Tychy 1:10.00 S9
31 ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 1:10.41 S6 27846 * 1,2,8
32 ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 1:11.16 S8
33 FABISIAK Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa 1:11.50 S10
34 NANDA KUMAR Punith India 1:11.88 S8 31150 3,12+
35 GALUSZKA Dawid Start Katowice/Tychy 1:12.00 S10
36 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:12.62 S10
37 BATKO Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin 1:13.22 S10
38 WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wroclaw 1:14.00 S10
39 JADAV Suyash Narayan India 1:14.13 S7 9233 AYE 3,5
40 HEEB Jacob Denmark 1:14.47 S9 30831 * 4,12+
41 WOJTACH Krzysztof Start Bialystok 1:14.50 S9 29411 A 12+
42 MACZYNSKI Maciej Start Wroclaw 1:15.00 S9
43 WOLOSZYN Marcin Start Wroclaw 1:15.00 S12
44 STANKOWSKI Gabriel Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:15.15 S9 33304 * 1,4
45 KOZMINSKI Patryk Start Gorzow 1:16.00 S10
46 KULA Kamil Start Katowice/Tychy 1:16.00 S10
47 MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:16.53 S9
48 SZYJKA Wojciech Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:18.07 S9
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 2, Men, 100m Freestyle

49 MISKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:18.70 S7
50 MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 1:19.32 S14
51 CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN Start Warszawa 1:20.00 S7 29410 * 6,12+
52 WOLA Mateusz Start Gorzow 1:23.00 S8
53 AL-KHAFAJI Quasim Iraq 1:23.29 S6 19656 A 12
54 KWASNIEWSKI Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 1:24.79 S9
55 SACHA Krystian Start Tarnow 1:25.00 S7
56 KONDRACKI Janusz Start Bialystok 1:25.10 S6
57 LACHOWSKI Szymon KSN Start Kalisz 1:26.95 S7
58 SZAJWAJ Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 1:27.78 S8
59 KOWALCZE Tymoteusz IKS AWF Warszawa 1:28.00 S8
60 NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:29.40 S6
61 KUMAR Ashok India 1:29.43 S10
62 WROBEL Bartosz UKS Laski Izabelin 1:30.00 S12
63 NIEMANN Damian Start Wroclaw 1:30.00 S7
64 SINGH Jaspreet India 1:30.46 S7
65 RAMPAL Rampal India 1:31.42 S8
66 VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 1:33.14 S14
67 SZOSTAK Bartosz Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:35.91 S10
68 KAWALEC Mikolaj ICSiR Start Lublin 1:37.36 S8
69 SZEPTUCH Maciej Start Katowice/Tychy 1:38.00 S12
70 LAWINSKI Hubert IKS AWF Warszawa 1:39.00 S7
71 JAROWICZ Piotr Start Zielona Gora 1:39.20 S8
72 RECLAW Rafal Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:40.00 S7
73 PODGORSKI Hubert Start Tarnow 1:41.00 S7
74 KLICH Krystian Start Katowice/Tychy 1:42.00 S5 40778 A 12
75 WOJCIK Maciej UKS Laski Izabelin 1:45.00 S11
76 SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz KSI Start Szczecin 1:45.00 S8
77 BILSKI Oliwier Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:45.64 S9
78 MICHALSKI Mateusz Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:46.00 S6
79 FLORKIEWICZ Damian Start Bydgoszcz 1:46.00 S5
80 CYMBALISTA Szymon Start Wroclaw 1:47.00 S9
81 BURZYNSKI Rafal Start Wroclaw 1:50.00 S10
82 OLIZAROWICZ Zbigniew Start Poznan 1:50.00
83 KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 1:50.60 S4 29549 A 3,5,12
84 WALASZEK Tomasz Start Wroclaw 1:52.00 S8
85 SKOTNICA Marek Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:53.29 S6
86 DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej IKS DSS Krakow 1:54.35 S12
87 GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan Start Zielona Gora 2:03.10 S7
88 STAWISKI Rafal Start Gorzow 2:05.00 S10
89 DANIEL Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 2:08.00 S5
90 KOZLOWSKI Alex UKS Laski Izabelin 2:08.80 S11
91 OTOWSKI Kamil IKS AWF Warszawa 2:12.00 S3 18624 AYE 3,5,12
92 SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 2:13.27 S5 31153 * A 12
93 BIELINSKI Dawid Start Zielona Gora 2:14.10 S7
94 FERENC Jakub Start Bialystok 2:14.80 S5
95 BOBREK Dawid Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:20.97 S4
96 WLODYKA Denis Start Zielona Gora 2:21.40 S7
97 NEJMAN Andrzej KSI Start Szczecin 2:30.00 S10
98 ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof KSI Start Szczecin 2:41.00 S3
99 TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech KSI Start Szczecin 2:57.00 S2

100 TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz Start Bialystok 3:06.20 S2 33847 AE 7, 12
101 SAWA Franciszek ICSiR Start Lublin 3:11.30 S3
102 DENICKI Lukasz KSI Start Szczecin 4:15.00 S3
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 3 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
2019-11-22 - 17:15 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 40.11 SB9 33323 1,3,5
2 KARDASZ Nadia Szansa-Start Gdansk 41.90 SB9 33345 3, 5
3 BRITO SANTANA Claudia Spain 43.01 SB9 36241 12+
4 DIAZ CABERO Sandra Spain 44.35 SB9
5 TROTHE Mie Denmark 46.57 SB9
6 HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 47.04 SB14
7 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 48.42 SB7 7377 3,5,12+
8 PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 48.56 SB9
9 WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 50.41 SB9

10 OMIELAN Anna Start Bialystok 52.60 SB9
11 SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 54.00 SB12
12 NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 54.79 SB12
13 WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja Start Tarnow 55.00 SB6 39624 3,5,12
14 BJӦRNSDOTTIR Thelma Bjorg Iceland 56.35 SB5 11697 A 3,5,12+
15 MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 56.80 SB8
16 KONWINSKA Nikola KSN Start Kalisz 1:00.30 SB9
17 TAK Kiran India 1:02.12 SB8 5838 * 8
18 MAKSARA Julia Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:02.30 SB9
19 WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:02.80 SB6
20 WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.19 SB8
21 LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:14.00 SB7
22 SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 1:21.00 SB4
23 NAGI Antonina Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:29.61 SB3
24 SKOWRON Ewa KSI Start Szczecin 1:31.00 SB4

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2019-11-22 - 17:26 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 31.65 SB13 14543
2 RZETELSKI Kamil Szansa-Start Gdansk 34.36 SB13 18094
3 KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 34.50 SB9 21526 3,5
4 ROSIAK Michal Start Wroclaw 36.00 SB13 42864 T
5 FABISIAK Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa 39.00 SB9
6 KOWALSKI Patryk Szansa-Start Gdansk 39.72 SB8 8346 8
7 MACZYNSKI Maciej Start Wroclaw 40.00 SB9
8 WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wroclaw 40.00 SB9
9 WOLOSZYN Marcin Start Wroclaw 41.00 SB12

10 MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 43.71 SB14
11 MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw Szansa-Start Gdansk 43.77 SB8
12 JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 44.93 SB14
13 KACZYCA Braian Start Katowice/Chorzow 46.00 SB9
14 FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz KSI Start Szczecin 46.00 SB8
15 SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 47.70 SB12
16 WROBEL Bartosz UKS Laski Izabelin 49.00 SB12
17 BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej MKS Wodnik Radom 49.34 SB5
18 WOJCIK Maciej UKS Laski Izabelin 50.00 SB11
19 MEJSNER Piotr KSI Start Szczecin 50.00 SB6
20 HANKUS Kamil Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 52.01 SB5
21 HERBUT Marcin Start Gorzow 53.00 SB9
22 KONDRACKI Janusz Start Bialystok 53.50 SB5
23 NIEMANN Damian Start Wroclaw 55.00 SB6
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

24 JAROWICZ Piotr Start Zielona Gora 55.30 SB7
25 WOJCIK Krzysztof Start Katowice/Chorzow 55.95 SB7
26 MICHALSKI Mateusz Start Katowice/Chorzow 59.00 SB5
27 DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej IKS DSS Krakow 59.37 SB12
28 LAWINSKI Hubert IKS AWF Warszawa 1:02.00 SB6
29 BOBREK Dawid Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:04.42 SB3
30 SKOTNICA Marek Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:05.60 SB5
31 PODGORSKI Hubert Start Tarnow 1:09.00 SB6
32 THIEM Karol Start Wroclaw 1:10.00 SB7
33 KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 1:12.70 SB3 29549 A 3,5,12
34 KOZLOWSKI Alex UKS Laski Izabelin 1:15.00 SB11
35 KLICH Krystian Start Katowice/Tychy 1:15.00 SB4 40778 A 12
36 PASTECZKA Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 1:15.32 SB7
37 NEJMAN Andrzej KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.00 SB9
38 RECLAW Rafal Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:31.15 SB6
39 MATEJCZYK Piotr Start Bialystok 1:35.80 SB3
40 SAWA Franciszek ICSiR Start Lublin 1:57.00 SB2

Event 5 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
2019-11-22 - 17:49 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 MENDAK Joanna Start Bialystok 31.10 S13 6812
2 WOZNIAK Paulina KSI Start Szczecin 35.00 S9 5889 1,3,5
3 OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 36.00 S10 35239 3,5
4 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 37.87 S8 7377 3,5,12+
5 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 38.00 S10
6 BANDURA Kinga For Move Krakow 38.80 S10
7 OMIELAN Anna Start Bialystok 38.90 S10
8 BELCZEWSKA Monika Szansa-Start Gdansk 39.29 S8 29406 1,2,4
9 WESOLOWSKA Agata Start Katowice/Chorzow 40.25 S12

10 FROM Mille Dige Denmark 41.46 S10 32423 12+
11 TAK Kiran India 46.57 S9 5838 * 8
12 MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 46.71 S9
13 MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 52.10 S9
14 BEER Cecilie Denmark 54.58 S14
15 NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 54.90 S8
16 KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 1:22.10 S7

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
2019-11-22 - 17:56 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 NYREN Ludvig Sweden 28.21 S10 19268 12+
2 GOLUS Michal MKS Wodnik Radom 28.50 S8 29408 1,2,4
3 JASTRZEBSKI Adrian IKS AWF Warszawa 31.00 S13 26935
4 KOWALSKI Gabriel PSP Swim Plock 31.91 S9 40848 3,5,12 +
5 TOMCZYK Dawid IKS AWF Warszawa 32.00 S9 26507 9
6 HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 32.58 S14
7 KLOS Michal Start Katowice/Tychy 33.00 S9
8 JADAV Suyash Narayan India 33.11 S7 9233 AYE 3,5
9 GALUSZKA Dawid Start Katowice/Tychy 34.40 S10

10 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin Start Katowice/Chorzow 34.63 S13
11 MAKAR Marcin Start Bialystok 34.70 S10 29409 * 12+
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

12 JURECKI Jan Start Wroclaw 35.00 S10 31133 8
13 SOLECKI Mateusz KSN Start Warszawa 35.60 S10
14 DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 35.71 S14
15 BATKO Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin 35.82 S10
16 WOJTACH Krzysztof Start Bialystok 36.60 S9 29411 A 12+
17 ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 36.66 S6 27846 * 1,2,8
18 HEEB Jacob Denmark 36.69 S9 30831 * 4,12+
19 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal Szansa-Start Gdansk 38.99 S10
20 STANKOWSKI Gabriel Szansa-Start Gdansk 39.28 S9 33304 * 1,4
21 KULA Kamil Start Katowice/Tychy 39.97 S10
22 MISKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 40.00 S7
23 VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 40.78 S6 17471 A 3,5,12+
24 JEZNACH Jakub IKS AWF Warszawa 44.00 S10
25 ORWAT Kamil Start Zielona Gora 44.20 S9
26 MEJSNER Piotr KSI Start Szczecin 45.00 S7
27 KWASNIEWSKI Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 45.55 S9
28 KOZMINSKI Patryk Start Gorzow 46.00 S10
29 SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 47.20 S12
30 FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz KSI Start Szczecin 48.00 S8
31 WOLA Mateusz Start Gorzow 49.00 S8
32 NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 50.00 S6
33 HANKUS Kamil Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 50.05 S6
34 SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 53.56 S5 31153 * A 12
35 WOJCIK Krzysztof Start Katowice/Chorzow 56.73 S8
36 FERENC Jakub Start Bialystok 1:18.20 S5
37 DUDA Maksymilian Start Wroclaw 1:31.00 S5
38 BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej MKS Wodnik Radom NT S6

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
2019-11-22 - 18:17 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 MIRZOKHIDOVA Nigorakhon Uzbekistan 1:06.97 S13 35974
2 KEIZER Cleo Netherlands 1:17.99 S8 22181 1,2,4
3 OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 1:19.24 S10 35239 3,5
4 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz Spain 1:19.36 S9
5 TABERNACKA Zofia Klub Sportowy Posnania 1:20.00 S9
6 DUDZINSKA Wiktoria Start Koszalin 1:21.50
7 DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:23.50 S10
8 BANDURA Kinga For Move Krakow 1:23.62 S10
9 BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 1:26.42 S9

10 CHRISTENSEN Laura Denmark 1:26.55 S9 10787 1,3,5
11 OLDAGER Emma Denmark 1:27.22 S9 30008 8
12 SOBCZAK Katarzyna Start Wroclaw 1:28.00 S9
13 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:29.00 S10
14 ST CLAIR MAITLAND Nicola Sweden 1:29.89 S7 32180 A 12+
15 BELCZEWSKA Monika Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:32.43 S8 29406 1,2,4
16 KARDASZ Nadia Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:32.82 S10 33345 3, 5
17 KACIK Nikola Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:39.49 S8 21524 3,4,12+
18 JAKONIUK Julia Start Wroclaw 1:40.00 S10
19 KARIMOVA Kizlarkhon Uzbekistan 1:40.00 S5
20 BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 1:42.00 S9
21 TAK Kiran India 1:42.00 S9 5838 * 8
22 PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 1:42.40 S9
23 ZOE Sallai Hungary 1:42.50 S10
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 7, Women, 100m Backstroke

24 GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 1:47.80 S10
25 ROSTED Eva Denmark 1:49.01 S14
26 VESTERGAARD Signe Klauber Denmark 1:50.04 S14
27 HUSFELDT Marie Denmark 1:51.63 S14
28 KISLA Julia Start Gorzow 1:59.00 S10
29 MAJCZYK Julia Start Bydgoszcz 2:07.26 S7
30 GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice/Tychy 2:08.80 S10
31 POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice/Tychy 2:09.00 S6
32 LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 2:19.00 S7
33 SIGURŎARDOTTIR Sonja Iceland 2:28.26 S4 3949 AE 12
34 SKOWRON Ewa KSI Start Szczecin 2:34.00 S5
35 KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 2:44.30 S7
36 PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:50.53 S5
37 CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 3:10.00 S3
38 ROZANSKA Weronika Start Gorzow 3:19.00 S5
39 APOLINAREK Weronika KSI Start Szczecin 3:51.00 S3
40 TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 4:04.80 S4

Event 8 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
2019-11-22 - 18:37 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 PANKOV Kirill Uzbekistan 1:01.64 S13 17464
2 GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 1:02.07 S13
3 HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 1:04.98 S10 35722 12+
4 BISKUP Patryk KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 1:05.01 S9 11792 12+
5 VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 1:05.08 S9 5864 8
6 KOWALSKI Patryk Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:05.88 S10 8346 8
7 TOMCZYK Dawid IKS AWF Warszawa 1:07.00 S9 26507 9
8 OGORZALEK Alan Start Wroclaw 1:07.00 S10 40734 12+
9 PATIL Swapnil Sanjay India 1:09.35 S10 20458 12+

10 LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 1:11.22 S10 17352 * 8
11 AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 1:12.59 S10
12 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 1:12.99 S9
13 SMRCKA Miroslav Czech Republic 1:13.45 S11 24356 TB
14 ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 1:13.95 S13 41614
15 GAYKWARD Sharath Mahadevarao India 1:18.86 S8 5262 * 1,2
16 JURECKI Jan Start Wroclaw 1:20.00 S10 31133 8
17 DRAG Przemyslaw LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:20.30 S11 33372 TB
18 ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 1:20.77 S6 27846 * 1,2,8
19 WOJTACH Krzysztof Start Bialystok 1:21.80 S9 29411 A 12+
20 REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 1:23.25 S13 34854
21 NANDA KUMAR Punith India 1:25.71 S8 31150 3,12+
22 ORWAT Kamil Start Zielona Gora 1:26.40 S9
23 JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 1:26.92 S14
24 SINGH Amritpal India 1:28.28 S10
25 KULA Kamil Start Katowice/Tychy 1:31.13 S10
26 AL-KHAFAJI Quasim Iraq 1:31.64 S6 19656 A 12
27 SZYJKA Wojciech Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:35.72 S9
28 CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN Start Warszawa 1:36.00 S7 29410 * 6,12+
29 SZAJWAJ Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 1:38.46 S8
30 LACHOWSKI Szymon KSN Start Kalisz 1:39.42 S7
31 SACHA Krystian Start Tarnow 1:40.00 S7
32 MEJSNER Piotr KSI Start Szczecin 1:40.00 S7
33 JACOBSEN Niklas Denmark 1:40.99 S14
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 8, Men, 100m Backstroke

34 SINGH Jaspreet India 1:41.31 S7
35 KACZYCA Braian Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:42.02 S9
36 BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej MKS Wodnik Radom 1:43.88 S6
37 KOWALCZE Tymoteusz IKS AWF Warszawa 1:50.00 S8
38 SZOSTAK Bartosz Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:50.71 S10
39 MICHALSKI Mateusz Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:52.00 S6
40 JAROWICZ Piotr Start Zielona Gora 1:52.10 S8
41 SZEPTUCH Maciej Start Katowice/Tychy 1:55.00 S12
42 VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 1:56.26 S14
43 WALASZEK Tomasz Start Wroclaw 1:58.00 S8
44 OTOWSKI Kamil IKS AWF Warszawa 2:00.00 S3 18624 AYE 3,5,12
45 SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz KSI Start Szczecin 2:00.00 S8
46 KAWALEC Mikolaj ICSiR Start Lublin 2:01.12 S8
47 BURZYNSKI Rafal Start Wroclaw 2:02.00 S10
48 CYMBALISTA Szymon Start Wroclaw 2:04.00 S9
49 BILSKI Oliwier Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:05.59 S9
50 STAWISKI Rafal Start Gorzow 2:06.00 S10
51 DANIEL Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 2:08.00 S5
52 KOZLOWSKI Alex UKS Laski Izabelin 2:10.00 S11
53 GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan Start Zielona Gora 2:11.40 S7
54 BIELINSKI Dawid Start Zielona Gora 2:16.80 S7
55 WLODYKA Denis Start Zielona Gora 2:19.10 S7
56 JAMROZ Adam Start Poznan 2:27.14
57 NEJMAN Andrzej KSI Start Szczecin 2:40.00 S10
58 ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof KSI Start Szczecin 2:41.00 S3
59 DUDA Maksymilian Start Wroclaw 2:54.00 S5
60 MATEJCZYK Piotr Start Bialystok 3:01.10 S4
61 TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz Start Bialystok 3:06.20 S2 33847 AE 7, 12
62 SAWA Franciszek ICSiR Start Lublin 3:12.11 S3
63 DROZYNSKI Artur Start Poznan 3:43.25 S7
64 DENICKI Lukasz KSI Start Szczecin 4:15.00 S3
65 GOLUS Michal MKS Wodnik Radom NT S8 29408 1,2,4

Event 9 Women, 4 x 100m Medley Open
2019-11-22 - 19:18 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 Denmark Denmark 5:30.54
2 Szansa-Start Gdańsk 1 Szansa-Start Gdansk 6:31.65
3 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
4 Spain Spain NT

Event 10 Men, 4 x 100m Medley Open
2019-11-22 - 19:27 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 India- relay India 4:58.42
2 Denmark Denmark 5:23.26
3 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
4 Start Wrocław 1 Start Wroclaw NT
5 Szansa-Start Gdańsk Szansa-Start Gdansk NT
6 Start Katowice/Tychy Start Katowice/Tychy NT
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 11 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
2019-11-23 - 10:08 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 TOSHPULATOVA Shokhsanamkhon Uzbekistan 1:16.99 SB13 30189
2 SHANDIBINA Dana Azerbaijan 1:22.00 SB12 33558
3 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 1:28.31 SB9 33323 1,3,5
4 CHRISTENSEN Laura Denmark 1:31.66 SB8 10787 1,3,5
5 BRITO SANTANA Claudia Spain 1:32.52 SB9 36241 12+
6 DIAZ CABERO Sandra Spain 1:33.33 SB9
7 KARDASZ Nadia Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:34.70 SB9 33345 3, 5
8 PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 1:42.75 SB9
9 HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 1:44.88 SB14

10 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 1:45.33 SB7 7377 3,5,12+
11 NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:51.29 SB12
12 BEER Cecilie Denmark 1:51.40 SB14
13 ZOE Sallai Hungary 1:53.00 SB9
14 SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 1:54.00 SB12
15 KONWINSKA Nikola KSN Start Kalisz 1:55.26 SB9
16 BJӦRNSDOTTIR Thelma Bjorg Iceland 1:56.20 SB5 11697 A 3,5,12+
17 MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 1:59.70 SB8
18 ROSTED Eva Denmark 2:02.07 SB14
19 MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:10.30 SB9
20 WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:17.88 SB6
21 MAKSARA Julia Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:18.20 SB9
22 POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice/Tychy 2:22.32 SB5
23 WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 2:33.30 SB8
24 LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 2:34.00 SB7
25 TAK Kiran India 2:42.31 SB8 5838 * 8
26 SKOWRON Ewa KSI Start Szczecin 3:07.00 SB4
27 SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 3:15.00 SB4
28 NAGI Antonina Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 3:17.44 SB3
29 PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 3:24.20 SB4
30 TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 5:32.20 SB3

Event 12 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2019-11-23 - 10:25 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek Uzbekistan 1:05.75 SB13 28825
2 AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 1:08.31 SB13 14543
3 RZETELSKI Kamil Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:12.34 SB13 18094
4 KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 1:14.10 SB9 21526 3,5
5 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 1:15.01 SB9
6 ABDURAIMOV Mukhammad Uzbekistan 1:15.10 SB13 26423
7 ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 1:18.69 SB13 41614
8 GAYKWARD Sharath Mahadevarao India 1:23.00 SB8 5262 * 1,2
9 KOWALSKI Patryk Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:24.09 SB8 8346 8

10 FABISIAK Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa 1:25.00 SB9
11 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 1:25.00 SB8 26514 12+
12 ROSIAK Michal Start Wroclaw 1:27.00 SB13 42864 T
13 MACZYNSKI Maciej Start Wroclaw 1:30.00 SB9
14 WOLOSZYN Marcin Start Wroclaw 1:31.00 SB12
15 DRAG Przemyslaw LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:33.00 SB11 33372 TB
16 WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wroclaw 1:36.00 SB9
17 JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 1:36.34 SB14
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 12, Men, 100m Breaststroke

18 MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 1:37.08 SB14
19 JADAV Suyash Narayan India 1:38.50 SB7 9233 AYE 3,5
20 FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz KSI Start Szczecin 1:40.00 SB8
21 KACZYCA Braian Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:41.50 SB9
22 SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 1:44.50 SB12
23 WROBEL Bartosz UKS Laski Izabelin 1:50.00 SB12
24 SINGH Meva India 1:50.59 SB6
25 WOJCIK Maciej UKS Laski Izabelin 1:51.00 SB11
26 HERBUT Marcin Start Gorzow 1:56.00 SB9
27 BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej MKS Wodnik Radom 1:56.90 SB5
28 JAROWICZ Piotr Start Zielona Gora 1:58.20 SB7
29 SZEPTUCH Maciej Start Katowice/Tychy 2:00.00 SB12
30 HANKUS Kamil Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:00.89 SB5
31 WOJCIK Krzysztof Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:02.48 SB7
32 KONDRACKI Janusz Start Bialystok 2:02.50 SB5
33 DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej IKS DSS Krakow 2:12.28 SB12
34 SKOTNICA Marek Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:20.18 SB5
35 KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 2:37.50 SB3 29549 A 3,5,12
36 BOBREK Dawid Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:45.61 SB3
37 SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 2:46.26 SB4 31153 * A 12
38 PASTECZKA Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 2:48.92 SB7
39 THIEM Karol Start Wroclaw 3:00.00 SB7
40 RECLAW Rafal Szansa-Start Gdansk 3:08.24 SB6
41 MATEJCZYK Piotr Start Bialystok 3:26.20 SB3

Event 13 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 10:49 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 MENDAK Joanna Start Bialystok 28.80 S13 6812
2 TOSHPULATOVA Shokhsanamkhon Uzbekistan 28.88 S13 30189
3 SHANDIBINA Dana Azerbaijan 29.00 S12 33558
4 MIRZOKHIDOVA Nigorakhon Uzbekistan 29.31 S13 35974
5 OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 31.54 S10 35239 3,5
6 WOZNIAK Paulina KSI Start Szczecin 32.00 S9 5889 1,3,5
7 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 32.04 S9 33323 1,3,5
8 DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 33.00 S10
9 TABERNACKA Zofia Klub Sportowy Posnania 33.50 S9

10 SOBCZAK Katarzyna Start Wroclaw 34.00 S9
11 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 34.00 S10
12 WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 34.14 S9
13 DUDZINSKA Wiktoria Start Koszalin 34.50
14 OMIELAN Anna Start Bialystok 34.80 S10
15 KARDASZ Nadia Szansa-Start Gdansk 34.83 S10 33345 3, 5
16 BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 35.00 S9
17 FROM Mille Dige Denmark 35.20 S10 32423 12+
18 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz Spain 35.59 S9
19 ZOE Sallai Hungary 36.00 S10
20 BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 36.00 S9
21 WESOLOWSKA Agata Start Katowice/Chorzow 36.02 S12
22 BELCZEWSKA Monika Szansa-Start Gdansk 36.55 S8 29406 1,2,4
23 BANDURA Kinga For Move Krakow 36.70 S10
24 LISIAK Nikola KSI Start Szczecin 36.70 S10
25 WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja Start Tarnow 37.00 S7 39624 3,5,12
26 JAKONIUK Julia Start Wroclaw 38.00 S10
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 13, Women, 50m Freestyle

27 GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 38.50 S10
28 KARIMOVA Kizlarkhon Uzbekistan 38.66 S5
29 PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 40.38 S9
30 MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 40.70 S9
31 MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 41.60 S9
32 BEER Cecilie Denmark 43.65 S14
33 KISLA Julia Start Gorzow 45.00 S10
34 NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 46.00 S8
35 NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 46.57 S12
36 SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 47.00 S12
37 WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 48.00 S7
38 MAKSARA Julia Start Katowice/Chorzow 48.10 S10
39 MAJCZYK Julia Start Bydgoszcz 49.41 S7
40 POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice/Tychy 49.64 S6
41 KONWINSKA Nikola KSN Start Kalisz 49.99 S9
42 GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice/Tychy 50.64 S10
43 WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 59.24 S9
44 LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:05.00 S7
45 SIGURŎARDOTTIR Sonja Iceland 1:05.02 S4 3949 AE 12
46 SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 1:08.00 S5
47 SKOWRON Ewa KSI Start Szczecin 1:10.00 S5
48 NAGI Antonina Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:11.45 S4
49 PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:12.02 S5
50 KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 1:12.80 S7
51 KRENC Antonina Start Poznan 1:15.76 S6
52 ROZANSKA Weronika Start Gorzow 1:25.00 S5
53 CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.00 S3
54 TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 1:53.00 S4
55 APOLINAREK Weronika KSI Start Szczecin 1:54.00 S3

Event 14 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 11:10 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar Uzbekistan 23.45 S13 28824
2 GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 23.85 S13
3 PANKOV Kirill Uzbekistan 24.65 S13 17464
4 RZETELSKI Kamil Szansa-Start Gdansk 25.34 S13 18094
5 MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek Uzbekistan 25.45 S13 28825
6 ABDURAIMOV Mukhammad Uzbekistan 25.90 S13 26423
7 JASTRZEBSKI Adrian IKS AWF Warszawa 26.00 S13 26935
8 HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 26.15 S10 35722 12+
9 AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 26.21 S13 14543

10 KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 26.50 S10 21526 3,5
11 SCHUTTE Sven Netherlands 26.71 S9 26906 1,3,5
12 PATIL Swapnil Sanjay India 26.92 S10 20458 12+
13 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 27.00 S9 26514 12+
14 LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 27.42 S10 17352 * 8
15 KOWALSKI Gabriel PSP Swim Plock 27.84 S9 40848 3,5,12 +
16 ROSIAK Michal Start Wroclaw 28.00 S13 42864 T
17 MAKAR Marcin Start Bialystok 28.60 S10 29409 * 12+
18 ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 28.85 S13 41614
19 TOMCZYK Dawid IKS AWF Warszawa 29.00 S9 26507 9
20 RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 29.22 S10 8537 * 9
21 AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 29.46 S10
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

22 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin Start Katowice/Chorzow 29.50 S13
23 BISKUP Patryk KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 29.60 S9 11792 12+
24 SOLECKI Mateusz KSN Start Warszawa 30.00 S10
25 DRAG Przemyslaw LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 30.30 S11 33372 TB
26 HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 30.31 S14
27 FABISIAK Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa 31.00 S10
28 JURECKI Jan Start Wroclaw 31.00 S10 31133 8
29 KLOS Michal Start Katowice/Tychy 31.00 S9
30 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.01 S10
31 DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 31.03 S14
32 REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 31.26 S13 34854
33 GALUSZKA Dawid Start Katowice/Tychy 32.00 S10
34 HEEB Jacob Denmark 32.27 S9 30831 * 4,12+
35 WOJTACH Krzysztof Start Bialystok 32.70 S9 29411 A 12+
36 WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wroclaw 33.00 S10
37 JADAV Suyash Narayan India 33.11 S7 9233 AYE 3,5
38 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 33.11 S9
39 BATKO Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin 33.22 S10
40 KULA Kamil Start Katowice/Tychy 33.48 S10
41 MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 33.84 S14
42 KOZMINSKI Patryk Start Gorzow 34.00 S10
43 MACZYNSKI Maciej Start Wroclaw 34.00 S9
44 WOLOSZYN Marcin Start Wroclaw 34.00 S12
45 ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 34.02 S8
46 KWASNIEWSKI Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 34.83 S9
47 SZYJKA Wojciech Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 34.89 S9
48 MISKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 35.70 S7
49 ALIEV Avazbek Uzbekistan 35.84 S6 27846 * 1,2,8
50 WOLA Mateusz Start Gorzow 36.00 S8
51 KONDRACKI Janusz Start Bialystok 36.80 S6
52 SACHA Krystian Start Tarnow 37.00 S7
53 ORWAT Kamil Start Zielona Gora 37.10 S9
54 LACHOWSKI Szymon KSN Start Kalisz 37.24 S7
55 SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 37.30 S12
56 SZAJWAJ Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 37.38 S8
57 KACZYCA Braian Start Katowice/Chorzow 37.80 S9
58 SINGH Jaspreet India 38.56 S7
59 JEZNACH Jakub IKS AWF Warszawa 39.00 S10
60 SINGH Meva India 39.31 S6
61 WROBEL Bartosz UKS Laski Izabelin 40.00 S12
62 KOWALCZE Tymoteusz IKS AWF Warszawa 40.00 S8
63 NIEMANN Damian Start Wroclaw 40.00 S7
64 LAWINSKI Hubert IKS AWF Warszawa 41.00 S7
65 VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 41.00 S14
66 SZEPTUCH Maciej Start Katowice/Tychy 41.28 S12
67 JAROWICZ Piotr Start Zielona Gora 41.40 S8
68 SZOSTAK Bartosz Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 41.76 S10
69 NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 42.00 S6
70 FLORKIEWICZ Damian Start Bydgoszcz 42.00 S5
71 MEJSNER Piotr KSI Start Szczecin 42.00 S7
72 BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej MKS Wodnik Radom 42.69 S6
73 WOJCIK Maciej UKS Laski Izabelin 43.00 S11
74 KAWALEC Mikolaj ICSiR Start Lublin 43.81 S8
75 RECLAW Rafal Szansa-Start Gdansk 44.04 S7
76 PODGORSKI Hubert Start Tarnow 45.00 S7
77 CYMBALISTA Szymon Start Wroclaw 45.00 S9
78 OLIZAROWICZ Zbigniew Start Poznan 45.00
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 14, Men, 50m Freestyle

79 KLICH Krystian Start Katowice/Tychy 45.00 S5 40778 A 12
80 HERBUT Marcin Start Gorzow 47.00 S9
81 BURZYNSKI Rafal Start Wroclaw 47.00 S10
82 MICHALSKI Mateusz Start Katowice/Chorzow 47.00 S6
83 BILSKI Oliwier Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 47.51 S9
84 WALASZEK Tomasz Start Wroclaw 48.00 S8
85 DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej IKS DSS Krakow 48.86 S12
86 KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 49.90 S4 29549 A 3,5,12
87 SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz KSI Start Szczecin 50.00 S8
88 SKOTNICA Marek Start Katowice/Chorzow 51.28 S6
89 GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan Start Zielona Gora 51.60 S7
90 SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 52.29 S5 31153 * A 12
91 FERENC Jakub Start Bialystok 52.40 S5
92 JAMROZ Adam Start Poznan 53.20
93 STAWISKI Rafal Start Gorzow 54.00 S10
94 KOZLOWSKI Alex UKS Laski Izabelin 56.00 S11
95 DANIEL Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 59.50 S5
96 BIELINSKI Dawid Start Zielona Gora 59.60 S7
97 OTOWSKI Kamil IKS AWF Warszawa 1:02.00 S3 18624 AYE 3,5,12
98 WLODYKA Denis Start Zielona Gora 1:04.30 S7
99 BOBREK Dawid Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:04.42 S4

100 NEJMAN Andrzej KSI Start Szczecin 1:06.00 S10
101 ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof KSI Start Szczecin 1:12.00 S3
102 TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech KSI Start Szczecin 1:18.00 S2
103 THIEM Karol Start Wroclaw 1:20.00 S7
104 DUDA Maksymilian Start Wroclaw 1:22.00 S5
105 TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz Start Bialystok 1:24.60 S2 33847 AE 7, 12
106 MATEJCZYK Piotr Start Bialystok 1:25.20 S4
107 SAWA Franciszek ICSiR Start Lublin 1:37.59 S3
108 DROZYNSKI Artur Start Poznan 1:43.26 S7
109 DENICKI Lukasz KSI Start Szczecin 1:55.00 S3
110 PASTECZKA Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 1:56.23 S8

Event 15 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 11:58 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 5:07.86 S8 7377 3,5,12+
2 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz Spain 5:24.12 S9
3 OLDAGER Emma Denmark 5:34.90 S9 30008 8
4 LISIAK Nikola KSI Start Szczecin 5:47.00 S10
5 DUDZINSKA Wiktoria Start Koszalin 5:47.15
6 GIEDRYS Alicja Szansa-Start Gdansk 5:48.47 S10
7 ST CLAIR MAITLAND Nicola Sweden 5:58.37 S7 32180 A 12+
8 TABERNACKA Zofia Klub Sportowy Posnania 6:00.00 S9
9 KACIK Nikola Szansa-Start Gdansk 6:19.40 S8 21524 3,4,12+

10 VESTERGAARD Signe Klauber Denmark 7:07.83 S14
11 HUSFELDT Marie Denmark 7:17.67 S14
12 HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 7:30.00 S14
13 ROSTED Eva Denmark 8:21.62 S14
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 12:17 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 4:03.17 S13
2 OGORZALEK Alan Start Wroclaw 4:22.00 S10 40734 12+
3 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 4:30.00 S9 26514 12+
4 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin Start Katowice/Chorzow 5:00.60 S13
5 VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 5:07.16 S6 17471 A 3,5,12+
6 RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 5:12.48 S10 8537 * 9
7 ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 5:17.07 S8
8 MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa India 5:23.29 S8 26613 1,3,5
9 LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 5:27.51 S10 17352 * 8

10 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 5:30.10 S9
11 NANDA KUMAR Punith India 5:33.29 S8 31150 3,12+
12 STANKOWSKI Gabriel Szansa-Start Gdansk 5:45.27 S9 33304 * 1,4
13 MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw Szansa-Start Gdansk 5:46.94 S9
14 JACOBSEN Niklas Denmark 5:49.87 S14
15 SZYJKA Wojciech Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 6:05.50 S9
16 JADAV Suyash Narayan India 6:08.00 S7 9233 AYE 3,5
17 CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN Start Warszawa 6:10.00 S7 29410 * 6,12+
18 AL-KHAFAJI Quasim Iraq 6:23.05 S6 19656 A 12
19 SZOSTAK Bartosz Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 7:10.20 S10
20 BILSKI Oliwier Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 8:04.31 S9
21 PASTECZKA Pawel IKS DSS Krakow 9:23.02 S8

Event 17 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
2019-11-23 - 12:54 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 TOSHPULATOVA Shokhsanamkhon Uzbekistan 1:01.76 S13 30189
2 MIRZOKHIDOVA Nigorakhon Uzbekistan 1:02.71 S13 35974
3 MENDAK Joanna Start Bialystok 1:06.90 S13 6812
4 SHANDIBINA Dana Azerbaijan 1:12.00 S12 33558
5 TROTHE Mie Denmark 1:18.82 S10
6 CHRISTENSEN Laura Denmark 1:24.18 S9 10787 1,3,5
7 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz Spain 1:25.15 S9
8 BELCZEWSKA Monika Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:25.92 S8 29406 1,2,4
9 OMIELAN Anna Start Bialystok 1:27.40 S10

10 DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:31.20 S10
11 WESOLOWSKA Agata Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:39.95 S12
12 NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:51.10 S8

Event 18 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2019-11-23 - 13:03 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 TURSUNKHUJAEV Muzaffar Uzbekistan 56.42 S13 28824
2 PANKOV Kirill Uzbekistan 57.11 S13 17464
3 NYREN Ludvig Sweden 1:01.42 S10 19268 12+
4 ABDURAIMOV Mukhammad Uzbekistan 1:01.55 S13 26423
5 OGORZALEK Alan Start Wroclaw 1:02.00 S10 40734 12+
6 ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 1:03.31 S13 41614
7 VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 1:05.49 S9 5864 8
8 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 1:07.00 S9 26514 12+
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Event 18, Men, 100m Butterfly

9 RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 1:08.36 S10 8537 * 9
10 AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 1:10.59 S10
11 HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 1:11.20 S10 35722 12+
12 HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 1:11.80 S14
13 MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa India 1:13.83 S8 26613 1,3,5
14 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 1:14.47 S9
15 MAKAR Marcin Start Bialystok 1:17.40 S10 29409 * 12+
16 KLOS Michal Start Katowice/Tychy 1:18.00 S9
17 REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 1:18.64 S13 34854
18 PATIL Swapnil Sanjay India 1:20.60 S10 20458 12+
19 JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 1:21.42 S14
20 GALUSZKA Dawid Start Katowice/Tychy 1:24.00 S10
21 BATKO Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin 1:26.00 S10
22 MISKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:31.20 S7
23 HEEB Jacob Denmark 1:36.22 S9 30831 * 4,12+
24 RAMPAL Rampal India 1:45.19 S8
25 NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:01.09 S6
26 HANKUS Kamil Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:04.51 S6
27 WOJCIK Krzysztof Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:06.40 S8

Event 19 Women, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 13:23 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 Denmark Denmark 4:51.98
2 Szansa-Start Gdańsk 1 Szansa-Start Gdansk 5:42.65
3 Denmark 2 Denmark 6:10.28
4 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa NT
5 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
6 Spain Spain NT

Event 20 Men, 4 x 100m Freestyle Open
2019-11-23 - 13:31 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 Netherlands Netherlands 3:57.91
2 India- relay India 4:29.45
3 Denmark Denmark 4:33.25
4 Szansa-Start Gdańsk Szansa-Start Gdansk 5:09.19
5 Start Białystok Start Bialystok NT
6 Start Białystok Start Bialystok NT
7 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
8 Start Zielona Góra Start Zielona Gora NT
9 Start Wrocław 1 Start Wroclaw NT

10 Start Wrocław 2 Start Wroclaw NT
11 Start Katowice/Tychy Start Katowice/Tychy NT
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Event 21 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
2019-11-24 - 9:08 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 KEIZER Cleo Netherlands 36.40 S8 22181 1,2,4
2 OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 36.60 S10 35239 3,5
3 DUDZINSKA Wiktoria Start Koszalin 37.45
4 TABERNACKA Zofia Klub Sportowy Posnania 38.00 S9
5 WOZNIAK Paulina KSI Start Szczecin 38.00 S9 5889 1,3,5
6 BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 38.54 S9
7 BANDURA Kinga For Move Krakow 38.69 S10
8 DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 39.00 S10
9 OMIELAN Anna Start Bialystok 39.90 S10

10 OLDAGER Emma Denmark 40.30 S9 30008 8
11 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 41.00 S10
12 SOBCZAK Katarzyna Start Wroclaw 42.00 S9
13 FROM Mille Dige Denmark 43.01 S10 32423 12+
14 GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 44.80 S10
15 WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 45.53 S9
16 BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 46.00 S9
17 MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 46.20 S9
18 PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 46.24 S9
19 MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 46.70 S9
20 JAKONIUK Julia Start Wroclaw 47.00 S10
21 TROTHE Mie Denmark 47.12 S10
22 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 47.49 S8 7377 3,5,12+
23 KACIK Nikola Szansa-Start Gdansk 49.37 S8 21524 3,4,12+
24 TAK Kiran India 49.43 S9 5838 * 8
25 KARIMOVA Kizlarkhon Uzbekistan 51.60 S5
26 KISLA Julia Start Gorzow 52.00 S10
27 ROSTED Eva Denmark 52.45 S14
28 HUSFELDT Marie Denmark 52.68 S14
29 HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 54.00 S14
30 NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 54.20 S12
31 BEER Cecilie Denmark 54.30 S14
32 WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 54.81 S9
33 NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 55.30 S8
34 MAJCZYK Julia Start Bydgoszcz 56.25 S7
35 SIUDA Karolina Start Gorzow 57.00 S12
36 POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice/Tychy 58.00 S6
37 MAKSARA Julia Start Katowice/Chorzow 58.56 S10
38 WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 59.00 S7
39 GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice/Tychy 59.00 S10
40 KONWINSKA Nikola KSN Start Kalisz 59.63 S9
41 VESTERGAARD Signe Klauber Denmark 1:00.00 S14
42 SIGURŎARDOTTIR Sonja Iceland 1:05.02 S4 3949 AE 12
43 LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra KSI Start Szczecin 1:07.00 S7
44 SKOWRON Ewa KSI Start Szczecin 1:10.00 S5
45 PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:15.98 S5
46 KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 1:16.70 S7
47 KRENC Antonina Start Poznan 1:25.94 S6
48 ROZANSKA Weronika Start Gorzow 1:30.00 S5
49 CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 1:30.00 S3
50 TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 1:53.80 S4
51 APOLINAREK Weronika KSI Start Szczecin 1:54.00 S3
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Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
2019-11-24 - 9:30 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 HENSEN Querijn Netherlands 29.87 S10 35722 12+
2 BISKUP Patryk KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 30.65 S9 11792 12+
3 TOMCZYK Dawid IKS AWF Warszawa 31.00 S9 26507 9
4 VAN DEN END Thijs Netherlands 31.37 S9 5864 8
5 RZETELSKI Kamil Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.48 S13 18094
6 KOWALSKI Patryk Szansa-Start Gdansk 31.67 S10 8346 8
7 PATIL Swapnil Sanjay India 32.85 S10 20458 12+
8 JASTRZEBSKI Adrian IKS AWF Warszawa 33.00 S13 26935
9 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 33.00 S9 26514 12+

10 KOWALSKI Gabriel PSP Swim Plock 34.00 S9 40848 3,5,12 +
11 HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 34.36 S14
12 DRAG Przemyslaw LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 36.70 S11 33372 TB
13 JURECKI Jan Start Wroclaw 37.00 S10 31133 8
14 WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon Start Wroclaw 38.00 S10
15 KLOS Michal Start Katowice/Tychy 38.00 S9
16 SOLECKI Mateusz KSN Start Warszawa 39.00 S10
17 REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 39.10 S13 34854
18 ORWAT Kamil Start Zielona Gora 39.70 S9
19 FABISIAK Piotr IKS AWF Warszawa 40.00 S10
20 WOLOSZYN Marcin Start Wroclaw 40.00 S12
21 GALUSZKA Dawid Start Katowice/Tychy 40.00 S10
22 PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal Szansa-Start Gdansk 40.11 S10
23 JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 40.53 S14
24 WOJTACH Krzysztof Start Bialystok 40.60 S9 29411 A 12+
25 DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 41.12 S14
26 WROBEL Bartosz UKS Laski Izabelin 42.00 S12
27 SACHA Krystian Start Tarnow 42.00 S7
28 KULA Kamil Start Katowice/Tychy 42.00 S10
29 MISKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 42.80 S7
30 MICHALSKI Mateusz Start Katowice/Chorzow 43.00 S6
31 SZYJKA Wojciech Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 43.88 S9
32 CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN Start Warszawa 44.00 S7 29410 * 6,12+
33 MEJSNER Piotr KSI Start Szczecin 44.00 S7
34 LACHOWSKI Szymon KSN Start Kalisz 44.22 S7
35 KOZMINSKI Patryk Start Gorzow 45.00 S10
36 SZAJWAJ Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 45.52 S8
37 WOLA Mateusz Start Gorzow 46.00 S8
38 JACOBSEN Niklas Denmark 46.61 S14
39 KACZYCA Braian Start Katowice/Chorzow 46.78 S9
40 KOWALCZE Tymoteusz IKS AWF Warszawa 48.00 S8
41 JAROWICZ Piotr Start Zielona Gora 48.40 S8
42 SZOSTAK Bartosz Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 49.20 S10
43 WOJCIK Maciej UKS Laski Izabelin 50.00 S11
44 JEZNACH Jakub IKS AWF Warszawa 50.00 S10
45 NIEMANN Damian Start Wroclaw 50.00 S7
46 VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 50.31 S14
47 LAWINSKI Hubert IKS AWF Warszawa 52.00 S7
48 HERBUT Marcin Start Gorzow 52.00 S9
49 TORRES RAMIS Vicente Xavier Spain 52.50 S5
50 STAWISKI Rafal Start Gorzow 53.00 S10
51 NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 53.61 S6
52 PODGORSKI Hubert Start Tarnow 54.00 S7
53 KAWALEC Mikolaj ICSiR Start Lublin 54.66 S8
54 WALASZEK Tomasz Start Wroclaw 55.00 S8
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Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

55 SZEPTUCH Maciej Start Katowice/Tychy 55.00 S12
56 SZADA - BORZYSZKOWSKI Mateusz KSI Start Szczecin 55.00 S8
57 HANKUS Kamil Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 55.12 S6
58 GOLIMOWSKI Gracjan Start Zielona Gora 55.40 S7
59 JAMROZ Adam Start Poznan 55.56
60 KOZLOWSKI Alex UKS Laski Izabelin 56.00 S11
61 BURZYNSKI Rafal Start Wroclaw 56.00 S10
62 CYMBALISTA Szymon Start Wroclaw 57.00 S9
63 KLICH Krystian Start Katowice/Tychy 57.00 S5 40778 A 12
64 FLORKIEWICZ Damian Start Bydgoszcz 58.70 S5
65 SKOTNICA Marek Start Katowice/Chorzow 59.04 S6
66 DANIEL Michal ICSiR Start Lublin 59.50 S5
67 BILSKI Oliwier Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 59.63 S9
68 OTOWSKI Kamil IKS AWF Warszawa 1:01.00 S3 18624 AYE 3,5,12
69 WOJCIK Krzysztof Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:01.03 S8
70 RECLAW Rafal Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:02.47 S7
71 BIELINSKI Dawid Start Zielona Gora 1:03.20 S7
72 WLODYKA Denis Start Zielona Gora 1:06.20 S7
73 ANDRZEJAK Krzysztof KSI Start Szczecin 1:12.00 S3
74 FERENC Jakub Start Bialystok 1:14.60 S5
75 THIEM Karol Start Wroclaw 1:15.00 S7
76 NEJMAN Andrzej KSI Start Szczecin 1:15.00 S10
77 TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech KSI Start Szczecin 1:18.00 S2
78 DUDA Maksymilian Start Wroclaw 1:19.00 S5
79 TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz Start Bialystok 1:24.60 S2 33847 AE 7, 12
80 MATEJCZYK Piotr Start Bialystok 1:32.00 S4
81 SAWA Franciszek ICSiR Start Lublin 1:39.30 S3
82 DROZYNSKI Artur Start Poznan 1:46.73 S7
83 DENICKI Lukasz KSI Start Szczecin 1:55.00 S3

Event 23 Women, 150m Medley Open
2019-11-24 - 10:01 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 NAGI Antonina Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 4:32.79 SM4
2 TOMCZUK Barbara Start Bialystok 6:57.20 SM4

Event 24 Men, 150m Medley Open
2019-11-24 - 10:10 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 TORRES RAMIS Vicente Xavier Spain 3:05.25 SM4
2 KOZLOWSKI Jakub Start Bialystok 3:43.80 SM4 29549 A 3,5,12
3 BOBREK Dawid Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 4:13.11 SM4
4 TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz Start Bialystok 5:56.40 SM2 33847 AE 7, 12
5 MATEJCZYK Piotr Start Bialystok 6:51.20 SM4
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Event 25 Women, 200m Medley Open
2019-11-24 - 10:28 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 SHANDIBINA Dana Azerbaijan 2:42.00 SM12 33558
2 BORUSZEWSKA Zuzanna UKS SP 149 Lodz 2:55.62 SM9 33323 1,3,5
3 CHRISTENSEN Laura Denmark 2:56.28 SM9 10787 1,3,5
4 LERIDA MALDONADO Beatriz Spain 3:00.59 SM9
5 BANDURA Kinga For Move Krakow 3:02.61 SM10
6 DIAZ CABERO Sandra Spain 3:04.31 SM10
7 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 3:10.00 SM10
8 BELCZEWSKA Monika Szansa-Start Gdansk 3:14.83 SM8 29406 1,2,4
9 BENCHERQUI Amira Spain 3:18.52 SM9

10 KARDASZ Nadia Szansa-Start Gdansk 3:19.77 SM10 33345 3, 5
11 PIEC Alicja KSN Start Kalisz 3:32.53 SM9
12 WITT Camilla Bitz Denmark 3:38.42 SM9
13 WESOLOWSKA Agata Start Katowice/Chorzow 3:42.42 SM12
14 FROM Mille Dige Denmark 3:45.47 SM10 32423 12+
15 VESTERGAARD Signe Klauber Denmark 3:51.70 SM14
16 MAIKA Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 3:57.40 SM9
17 MROZ Oliwia Start Zielona Gora 3:58.70 SM9
18 TAK Kiran India 4:04.55 SM9 5838 * 8
19 NOWAKIEWICZ Nelly Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 4:12.52 SM12
20 WYCHORSKA KInga KSN Start Kalisz 4:48.41 SM9

Event 26 Men, 200m Medley Open
2019-11-24 - 10:41 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 2:09.00 SM13
2 MUSABEKOV Firdavsbek Uzbekistan 2:18.95 SM13 28825
3 ISKRA Aibek Kazakhstan 2:23.27 SM13 41614
4 OGORZALEK Alan Start Wroclaw 2:24.00 SM10 40734 12+
5 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 2:29.00 SM9 26514 12+
6 LI Dmitriy Kazakhstan 2:30.12 SM10 17352 * 8
7 KALINOWSKI Rafal Start Bialystok 2:34.70 SM10 21526 3,5
8 SATIBOLDIEV Rustamjon Uzbekistan 2:36.92 SM9
9 AIZPURU AROTZENA Iker Spain 2:39.59 SM10

10 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:44.30 SM13
11 SMRCKA Miroslav Czech Republic 2:45.28 SM11 24356 TB
12 MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa India 2:51.06 SM8 26613 1,3,5
13 RAUT Chetan Giridhar India 2:51.34 SM10 8537 * 9
14 VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 2:52.20 SM6 17471 A 3,5,12+
15 JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 2:52.43 SM14
16 REFER Peter Fritsdal Denmark 2:53.74 SM13 34854
17 ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 2:56.50 SM8
18 JADAV Suyash Narayan India 2:56.51 SM7 9233 AYE 3,5
19 NANDA KUMAR Punith India 2:59.85 SM8 31150 3,12+
20 GALUSZKA Dawid Start Katowice/Tychy 3:00.00 SM10
21 MISKIEWICZ Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 3:16.60 SM7
22 SINGH Amritpal India 3:17.04 SM10
23 HEEB Jacob Denmark 3:20.63 SM9 30831 * 4,12+
24 SNARSKI Robert Start Bialystok 3:41.10 SM12
25 KUMAR Ashok India 3:47.52 SM10
26 SZOSTAK Bartosz Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 3:51.02 SM10
27 HANKUS Kamil Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 3:51.75 SM6
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Event 26, Men, 200m Medley

28 NOGA Mateusz LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 4:00.10 SM6
29 AL-KHAFAJI Quasim Iraq 4:10.44 SM6 19656 A 12
30 WOJCIK Krzysztof Start Katowice/Chorzow 4:35.20 SM8
31 SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 5:03.24 SM5 31153 * A 12

Event 27 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
2019-11-24 - 11:14 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 OCHTERA Aleksandra Start Koszalin 2:39.16 S10 35239 3,5
2 DAROCH Oliwia LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:40.10 S10
3 OLDAGER Emma Denmark 2:40.35 S9 30008 8
4 GUSTOS Katarzyna Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:41.00 S10
5 GIEDRYS Alicja Szansa-Start Gdansk 2:45.17 S10
6 LISIAK Nikola KSI Start Szczecin 2:50.00 S10
7 TABERNACKA Zofia Klub Sportowy Posnania 2:54.00 S9
8 WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja Start Tarnow 2:54.00 S7 39624 3,5,12
9 BADOWSKA Nicola IKS AWF Warszawa 2:58.50 S9

10 TROTHE Mie Denmark 2:59.20 S10
11 BJӦRNSDOTTIR Thelma Bjorg Iceland 3:02.03 S6 11697 A 3,5,12+
12 KACIK Nikola Szansa-Start Gdansk 3:02.56 S8 21524 3,4,12+
13 VINTHER Amalie Denmark 3:07.12 S8 7377 3,5,12+
14 HANSEN Camilla Klestrup Denmark 3:08.83 S14
15 GRZEGORCZYK Justyna Start Bialystok 3:25.70 S10
16 WESOLOWSKA Agata Start Katowice/Chorzow 3:28.97 S12
17 ZOE Sallai Hungary 3:32.46 S10
18 ROSTED Eva Denmark 3:35.85 S14
19 HUSFELDT Marie Denmark 3:38.64 S14
20 BEER Cecilie Denmark 3:45.76 S14
21 NOGA Aneta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 3:46.00 S8
22 POCHOPIEN Weronika Start Katowice/Tychy 3:50.00 S6
23 GRUSZKA Marta Start Katowice/Tychy 4:08.00 S10
24 MAKSARA Julia Start Katowice/Chorzow 4:08.30 S10
25 WOLNIK Marta LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 4:11.40 S7
26 NAGI Antonina Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 5:24.75 S4
27 PILCH Malgorzata Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 5:25.69 S5
28 KOROWAJ Paula Start Bialystok 5:27.40 S7
29 SZUMLANSKA Karolina Start Tarnow 5:40.00 S5
30 CZARNUCH Natalia KSI Start Szczecin 6:40.00 S3

Event 28 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
2019-11-24 - 11:42 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 GRIGORYEV Ivan Azerbaijan 1:51.85 S13
2 OGORZALEK Alan Start Wroclaw 2:04.00 S10 40734 12+
3 HREHOROWICZ Igor Start Wroclaw 2:13.00 S9 26514 12+
4 BISKUP Patryk KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 2:16.78 S9 11792 12+
5 MAKAR Marcin Start Bialystok 2:22.80 S10 29409 * 12+
6 KOWALSKI Gabriel PSP Swim Plock 2:23.28 S9 40848 3,5,12 +
7 ADAMCZEWSKI Marcin Start Katowice/Chorzow 2:24.02 S13
8 ROSIAK Michal Start Wroclaw 2:30.00 S13 42864 T
9 ERRANDO CORTES Pablo Spain 2:30.59 S8

10 SOLECKI Mateusz KSN Start Warszawa 2:31.00 S10
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Event 28, Men, 200m Freestyle

11 VAN HOFWEEGEN Thijs Netherlands 2:31.11 S6 17471 A 3,5,12+
12 DANIELSEN Marius Denmark 2:32.41 S14
13 DRAG Przemyslaw LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 2:34.20 S11 33372 TB
14 HILLHOUSE Alexander Denmark 2:41.25 S14
15 JACOBSEN Niklas Denmark 2:43.83 S14
16 MACZYNSKI Maciej Start Wroclaw 2:45.00 S9
17 MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw Szansa-Start Gdansk 2:45.16 S9
18 STANKOWSKI Gabriel Szansa-Start Gdansk 2:45.77 S9 33304 * 1,4
19 SZYJKA Wojciech Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 2:47.00 S9
20 HEEB Jacob Denmark 2:49.69 S9 30831 * 4,12+
21 MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 2:49.91 S14
22 BATKO Patryk ICSiR Start Lublin 2:51.02 S10
23 CEGLARSKI Marcin KSN Start Warszawa 2:59.00 S7 29410 * 6,12+
24 ORWAT Kamil Start Zielona Gora 2:59.60 S9
25 KULA Kamil Start Katowice/Tychy 3:03.00 S10
26 KOZMINSKI Patryk Start Gorzow 3:06.00 S10
27 OLIZAROWICZ Zbigniew Start Poznan 3:10.00
28 NIEMANN Damian Start Wroclaw 3:15.00 S7
29 KACZYCA Braian Start Katowice/Chorzow 3:15.30 S9
30 KONDRACKI Janusz Start Bialystok 3:15.60 S6
31 WOLA Mateusz Start Gorzow 3:17.00 S8
32 KOWALCZE Tymoteusz IKS AWF Warszawa 3:20.50 S8
33 PODGORSKI Hubert Start Tarnow 3:38.00 S7
34 VALENTIN Frederik Denmark 3:40.00 S14
35 KLICH Krystian Start Katowice/Tychy 3:40.00 S5 40778 A 12
36 SZEPTUCH Maciej Start Katowice/Tychy 3:40.00 S12
37 JEZNACH Jakub IKS AWF Warszawa 3:45.00 S10
38 CYMBALISTA Szymon Start Wroclaw 3:45.00 S9
39 FLORKIEWICZ Damian Start Bydgoszcz 3:50.00 S5
40 BURZYNSKI Rafal Start Wroclaw 3:52.00 S10
41 WALASZEK Tomasz Start Wroclaw 3:56.00 S8
42 SKOTNICA Marek Start Katowice/Chorzow 4:02.17 S6
43 SHAIKH Mohammed Shams Aalam India 4:12.36 S5 31153 * A 12
44 OTOWSKI Kamil IKS AWF Warszawa 4:20.00 S3 18624 AYE 3,5,12
45 FERENC Jakub Start Bialystok 4:54.70 S5
46 BOBREK Dawid Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 5:12.49 S4
47 TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz Start Bialystok 6:21.70 S2 33847 AE 7, 12
48 AL-KHAFAJI Quasim Iraq NT S6 19656 A 12

Event 29 Women, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
2019-11-24 - 12:22 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 Denmark Denmark 2:13.21
2 Szansa-Start Gdańsk 1 Szansa-Start Gdansk 2:38.13
3 Denmark 2 Denmark 2:43.25
4 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa NT
5 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
6 Spain Spain NT
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 30 Men, 4 x 50m Freestyle Open
2019-11-24 - 12:27 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 Netherlands Netherlands 1:47.00
2 Denmark Denmark 2:15.12
3 Szansa-Start Gdańsk 1 Szansa-Start Gdansk 2:17.35
4 Start Białystok Start Bialystok NT
5 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
6 Start Zielona Góra Start Zielona Gora NT
7 Start Wrocław 1 Start Wroclaw NT
8 Start Wrocław 2 Start Wroclaw NT
9 Start Katowice/Tychy Start Katowice/Tychy NT

Event 31 Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle 20 pkt
2019-11-24 - 12:32 Entry list

Class ID N. Exceptions

1 LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa NT
2 IKS AWF Warszawa IKS AWF Warszawa NT
3 Start Wrocław 1 Start Wroclaw NT
4 Start Gorzów Start Gorzow NT
5 Start Katowice/Tychy Start Katowice/Tychy NT


